

## Product Summary

**GTIN:** 00817560010383  
**Product Bar Code Number:** 817560010383  
**Product Bar Code Type:** UPC-A  
**Product/Packaging:** Boxed  
**Brand Name:** Carnival Brands  
**Primary Product Description:** Premium Jambalaya Base 4/4#  
**SKU/Internal Part Number:** 0383  
**Product Depth:** 11.971 (Inches)  
**Product Width:** 16.346 (Inches)  
**Product Height:** 4.192 (Inches)  
**Product Gross Weight:** 16.5 (Pounds)  
**Product Net Weight:** 16 (Pounds)  
14.0331.1661  
**Category:** SAUCES/DRESSINGS NONSWEET (FROZEN)

# Premium Jambalaya Base

**Ingredient Statement:** WATER, DICED BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO PASTE (VINE-RIPENED FRESH TOMATOES, SALT, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING, & NATURALLY DERIVED CITRIC ACID), OIL, SUPREME VEGETABLE BASE (HYDROLYZED SOYBEAN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, PALM OIL, DEHYDRATED LEEK, NATURAL VEGETABLE FLAVORS, SPICES AND NATURAL COLORING (TURMERIC), DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CITRIC ACID.), CARNIVAL BLACK SEASONING (SPICES, PAPRIKA, GRANULATED ONIONS, DEHYDRATED RED BELL PEPPERS, DEHYDRATED CHIVES, PARSLEY FLAKES), SALT, STARCH B996 (MODIFIED FOOD STARCH), PAPRIKA, GRANULATED GARLIC, MAJIC HOT SAUCE (WATER, CAYENNE & HABENERO PEPPERS, VINEGAR (CORN SYRUP, SALT, SUGAR, GRANULATED ONIONS, GRANULATED GARLIC, GUM FRAGOCONTH), SUGAR.

**CONTAINS ALLERGENS: SOY and WHEAT**

**Cooking Directions:** Completely defrost 1 bag of base. In a full size deli pan, mix base with 32 oz (2 lbs.) parboiled rice, 1 lb of mild smoked sausage and 1 lb of cooked chicken. Mix well. Cover pan and bake at 350° for 45 minutes or until rice is cooked and all liquid is absorbed. Serve.  
Rotisserie Chicken works best.

## KEEP FROZEN

Item#0383

BATCH #04341

MFG:02/08/2012

USE BY:02/08/2013

CARNIVAL BRANDS  
5900 SOUTH FRONT ST.  
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115

EST#20103



4-4LB BAGS NET WT.16 LB.